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Cto. Galego de Natacién Junior e Absoluto de Veran

FEGAN Ourense | Rosario Duefias, 05-07/07/2024, P50 Elec.

Prueba 11 Fem., 200m Espalda Absoluto Femenino

05/07/2024 Lista de salida Prelim
Edad

Serie 1 de 4

3 OTERO RICO, Rosette
4 ROIS PRADO, Marta
5 NUNEZ PARDO, Laura
6 VILLAR ARCEO, Iria

Serie 2 de 4

SAAVEDRA BUIDE, Paula
SUAREZ RIPOLL, Lia
MOURENZA ROCHA, Sofia
BLANCO ROUCO, Carmen
SANCHEZ BELLO, Eva
EIJO GIL, Naiara
PARDAVILA DAVILA, Ainoa
LEMA SIMAL, Nuria
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Serie 3de 4

3 GUERRA RODRIGUEZ, Zaida
4 GIL GARNACHO, Carlota

5 MARTINEZ NOVOA, Angela
6 CABANAS DEL RIO, Carla

Serie 4 de 4

2 LOPEZ ALVAREZ, Paula
3 ALBES ALVARINO, Paula
4 CAMBA PRADA, Alexia

5 CANALDA RAMOS, Laura
6 SALVANTE LAGO, Ainhoa

16 C.N. PONTEAREAS
16 C.N. PORTAMINA
16  VIGO RIAS BAIXAS
16 C.N.CORUNA

17 C.N.PORTAMINA
17  CIDADE SANTIAGO
17 C.N.PORTAMINA
18  VIGO RIAS BAIXAS
17 C.N.ARTEIXO

18 C.N. PONTEAREAS
16  VIGO RIAS BAIXAS
17 C.N.ARTEIXO

14 PABELLON OURENSE
15 SPORTING CASINO

20 RCNVIGO

15 SPORTING CASINO

15  VIGO RIAS BAIXAS
21  A.DEP. NT. NARON
19 PABELLON OURENSE
15 C.N.CORUNA

21 C.N.FERROL

2:39.96
2:36.24
2:36.23
2:40.79
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2:34.88
2:31.00
2:21.48
2:16.89
2:21.09
2:25.10
2:33.63
2:35.70
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2:34.22
2:23.84
2:26.95
2:34.65
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2:40.16
2:29.49
2:25.16
2:28.91
2:34.76
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567
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